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	Mental Health Services
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Mental health SUMMITS
	Location
	Date
	Time
	POC

	Memphis VA Medical Center

1030 Jefferson Ave, Theater (2nd Floor), Memphis, TN 38104
	September 11, 2013
	8:00am to Noon
	Michael Sullivan-Tibbs

michael.sullivan-tibbs@va.gov
(901) 523-8990 x5739

Elizabeth Harcourt

elizabeth.harcourt@va.gov
(901) 523-8990 x5739

	Mountain Home VA Medical Center
James H. Quillen VA Health Care System

Bldg. 200, Room A061K, Conference Center
	August 14, 2013
	1:00 pm to 4:00pm
	Zebbie Brandt

Zebbie.Brandt@VA.gov
(423) 926-1171 x7267

Pamela Willis

Pamela.Willis@VA.gov
(423) 926-1171 x2837

	VA Tennessee Valley Health Care System

Summit Location: 

Smyrna Town Centre

100 Sam Ridley Parkway East 

Smyrna, TN  37067
	8/21/13
	8:30a – 12:30p
	Stephen Kovnesky

Stephen.Kovnesky@va.gov
(615) 476-7374

Daniel Heim

Daniel.Heim@va.gov
(615) 873-6037
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